Codification Tables:  1977 Extraordinary Session Laws—RCW
1977 EXTRAORDINARY SESSION LAWS
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
1 1 43.83B.300
2 43.83B.305
3 43.83B.310
4 43.83B.315
5 43.83B.320
6 43.83B.325
7 43.83B.330
8 43.83B.335
9 43.83B.340
10 43.83B.345
11 43.83B.210
12 43.83B.355
13 43.83B.360
14 43.83B.365
15 43.83B.370
16 43.83B.375
17 43.83B.380
18 Approp.
43.83B.385
19 Sev.
43.83B.901
20 Em.
2 1 81.61.010
2 81.61.020
3 81.61.030
4 81.61.040
5 Leg. dir.
6 Em.
3 1 46.20.270
2 46.20.293
3 46.61.515
4 1 49.46.130
5 1 18.32.510
2 18.32.520
3 18.32.530
4 18.32.540
5 18.32.550
6 18.32.560
7 18.32.570
8 18.32.580
9 18.32.590
10 18.32.600
11 18.32.610
12 18.32.620
13 18.32.630
14 18.32.640
15 18.32.650
16 18.32.660
17 18.32.670
18 18.32.680
19 18.32.690
20 18.32.700
21 18.32.710
22 18.32.720
23 18.32.730
24 18.32.740
25 18.32.750
26 18.32.760
27 18.32.770
28 18.32.780
29 18.32.080
30 18.32.230
31 18.32.350
32 18.32.380
33 Repealer
34 Approp.

3 50.13.030
[page 2]
Codification Tables:  1977 Extraordinary Session Laws—RCW
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
4 50.13.040
5 50.13.050
6 50.13.060
7 50.13.070
8 50.13.080
9 50.13.090
10 50.13.100
11 Constr.
50.13.900
12 Repealer
13 Sev.
50.13.905
14 Leg. dir.
50.13.910
154 1 70.39.150
155 1 28B.15.553
2 Vetoed
3 28B.15.554
4 Sev.
156 1 18.44.010
2 18.44.020
3 18.44.030
4 18.44.040
5 18.44.050
6 18.44.070
7 18.44.080
8 18.44.090
9 18.44.130
10 18.44.160
11 18.44.200
12 18.44.210
13 18.44.220
14 18.44.240
15 18.44.250
16 18.44.260
17 18.44.270
18 18.44.065
19 18.44.067
20 18.44.175
21 18.44.280
22 18.44.290
23 18.44.300
24 18.44.310
25 18.44.320
26 18.44.330
27 18.44.340
28 18.44.350
29 18.44.215
30 18.44.360
31 18.44.370
32 Repealer
33 Sev.
18.44.921
34 Vetoed
157 1 54.12.080
158 1 4.24.350
159 1 76.12.110
2 79.64.030
160 1 28A.58.120
161 1 79.72.010
2 79.72.020
3 79.72.030
4 79.72.040
5 79.72.050
6 79.72.060
7 79.72.070
8 79.72.080

320 1 43.88.280
[page 5]
Codification Tables:  1977 Extraordinary Session Laws—RCW
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
2 43.88.290
3 43.88.300
4 43.88.310
5 43.88.320
6 Eff. date
n43.88.280
321 1 74.38.010
2 74.38.020
3 74.38.040
4 74.38.050
5 74.38.061
6 Approp.
7 Termination
date
8 Em.
322 1 28B.15.060
2 28B.15.100
3 28B.15.201
4 28B.15.401
5 28B.15.500
6 28B.15.065
7 28B.15.070
8 28B.15.075
9 28B.15.620
10 28B.15.380
11 28B.40.361
12 28B.35.361
13 28B.15.710
14 Repealer
15 28B.15.800
16 Leg. dir.
17 Sev.
n28B.15.065
18 Em.
323 1 51.04.040
2 51.04.070
3 51.08.018
4 51.08.030
5 51.08.175
6 51.08.178
7 51.12.020
8 51.12.110
9 51.14.020
10 51.14.030
11 51.16.060
12 51.16.110
13 51.16.120
14 51.32.030
15 51.32.073
16 51.32.095
17 51.32.110
18 51.32.150
19 51.32.220
20 51.36.030
21 51.44.040
22 51.48.020
23 51.48.050
24 51.48.070
25 51.04.105
26 51.04.085
27 51.16.190
28 Repealer
29 Sev.
n51.04.040
30 Eff. date
n51.04.040
324 1 82.04.2901

28B.14C.900
[page 6]
Codification Tables:  1977 Extraordinary Session Laws—RCW
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
16 Leg. dir.
17 Em.
355 1 46.37.010
2 46.37.020
3 46.37.030
4 46.37.040
5 46.37.050
6 46.37.060
7 46.37.070
8 46.37.080
9 46.37.090
10 46.37.110
11 46.37.120
12 46.37.140
13 46.37.150
14 46.37.160
15 46.37.170
16 46.37.196
17 46.37.200
18 46.37.210
19 46.37.215
20 46.37.220
21 46.37.240
22 46.37.260
23 46.37.270
24 46.37.280
25 46.37.320
26 46.37.330
27 46.37.340
28 46.37.360
29 46.37.365
30 46.37.369
31 46.37.375
32 46.37.380
33 46.37.390
34 46.37.400
35 46.37.410
36 46.37.424
37 46.37.425
38 46.37.440
39 46.37.465
40 46.37.480
41 46.37.500
42 46.37.510
43 46.37.513
44 46.37.517
45 46.37.522
46 46.37.523
47 46.37.524
48 46.37.525
49 46.37.527
50 46.37.528
51 46.37.529
52 46.37.537
53 46.37.539
54 Repealer
55 46.37.530
56 46.37.535
57 Sev.
n46.37.010
356 1 46.52.120
2 46.52.130
3 48.30.310
357 1 90.03.120
2 90.03.130
3 Em.
358 1 90.58.140